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' CATALANA Lliga Catalana Infantil 2021/2022 ' CATALANA
BENSIRES BARCELONA, 10/10/2021 - 1/5/2022 RESSIROS
Prova 81 Masc., 50m Esquena Infantil Mascui
01/05/2022 Resultats
Cl. Any Temps 50E Temps Punts Lliga
15 anys
1. VILASECA MARTIN, Jan 07 C.N. Terrassa 30.18 29.89 503,00 50M SANT ANDREU 01/05/2022
PARRA ESTRADE, Amau 07 C.N. Reus Ploms 30.18 28.39 503,00 25M TORTOSA 30/04/2022
3. POZO XUFRE, Ferran 07 C.N.Calella 31.51 29.72 442,00 25M CALELLA 01/05/2022
4. GALVEZ ESTUPINYA, Biel 07 C.N.Manresa 32.00 30.21 422,00 25M MANRESA 01/05/2022
5. LATORRE COMAS, Bernat 07 C.N.Calella 32.06 30.27 420,00 25M CALELLA 01/05/2022
6. MEDINA JOVER, Amau 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 32.27 30.48 411,00 25M CAN TODA 01/05/2022
7. DEL RIO DECABO, Joel 07 C.N. Granollers 32.60 30.81 399,00 25M CALDES 24/04/2022
8. MARTIN SANCHEZ, Kenan 07 A.N. Gramenet 32.75 30.96 394,00 25M AGORA 01/05/2022
9. SEGARRA MONTERO, Arhau 07 Fed Andorrana 32.97 31.47 386,00 25E ANDORRA 30/04/2022
10. BORRAS KHLOBYSTOVA, Maxim 07 C.N. Lleida 33.19 31.40 378,00 25M CERVERA 30/04/2022
11. ROMERO ANDRADE, Alex 07 C.N.Esplugues 33.82 32.03 357,00 25M CORNELLA 9/4/2022
12. PEREZ BARRANCA, Didac 07 C.E. Mediterrani 33.91 32.12 355,00 25M CAN TODA 01/05/2022
13. ELCACHO BIOSCA, Gerard 07 C.N. Lleida 34.45 32.66 338,00 25M CERVERA 30/04/2022
14. GEORGIEV GRIGOROV, Martin 07 C.N. Prat Llobregat 34.54 32.75 335,00 25M CORNELLA 9/4/2022
15. GARCIA GARCIA, Alex 07 C.N. Granollers 34.67 32.88 332,00 25M CALDES 24/04/2022
16. EGEA TRENZANO, Guiu 07 C.N.Igualada 34.84 33.05 327,00 25M SITGES 30/04/2022
17. BOIRA DIAZ, Miquel 07 C.N. Sant Feliu 34.90 34.61 325,00 50M MOLINS DE REI 10/04/2022
18. MORENO HERNANDEZ, Aritz 07 Fed Andorrana 34.95 33.45 324,00 25E ANDORRA 30/04/2022
19. SUBIRA HOMEDES, Toni 07 C.N. Caldes 35.23 33.44 316,00 25M CALDES 24/04/2022
20. ALVEZ CERDEIRA, Koldo 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 35.26 33.47 315,00 25M CAN TODA 01/05/2022
21. CASTELLS ANTONIO, Ot 07 C.N. Barcelona 35.32 33.53 314,00 25M CAN TODA 01/05/2022
22. ABAD GRAU, Pau 07 C.N. Cervera 35.43 33.64 311,00 25M CERVERA 30/04/2022
23. ALTEMIR MOVILLA, Oscar 07 C.N. Badalona 35.74 33.95 303,00 25M C
24. ROSADO UDINA, David 07 Manyanet NC 36.00 34.21 296,00 25M CAN TODA 01/05/2022
25. CARMONA VAZQUEZ, Isaac 07 C.N.Igualada 36.21 34.42 291,00 25M SITGES 30/04/2022
26. RINON TURMO, Hugo 07 C.E. Mediterrani 36.43 34.64 286,00 25M CAN TODA 01/05/2022
27. MOLINA SIMA, Adrian 07 C.N. Badalona 36.79 35.00 278,00 25M CALELLA 01/05/2022
28. PONT MEDINA, Adam 07 C.N.Premia 36.83 35.04 277,00 25M MATARO 01/05/2022
29. SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, Airan 07 C.N. Cerdanyola 37.07 35.28 271,00 25M CALDES 24/04/2022
30. FIORI PORTA, Pol 07 C.N. Mataré 37.09 35.30 271,00 25M MATARO 01/05/2022
31. SALA GRAUS, Alex 07 C.N. Mollerusa 37.18 35.39 269,00 25M CERVERA 30/04/2022
32. TARRES CASTELLANOS, Max 07 C.N. Barcelona 37.26 35.47 267,00 25M CAN TODA 01/05/2022
33. LOPEZ ALCALA, Marti 07 C.N. Cornella 37.30 35.51 266,00 25M CORNELLA 9/4/2022
34. PELLICERO PINHEIRO, Roberto Carlos 07  C.N. Salou 38.35 36.56 245,00 25M TORTOSA 30/04/2022
35. CARRERAS CABRE, Pol 07 C.N. Matar6 38.39 36.60 244,00 25M MATARO 01/05/2022
36. MASIP MARTINEZ, Teo 07 C.N. Sant Feliu 38.42 38.13 244,00 50M MOLINS DE REI 10/04/2022
37. RUIZ BARRAGAN, Pau 07 C.N. Vallirana 38.57 36.78 241,00 25M HOSPITALET 30/04/2022
38. VARGAS ALCALA, Adrian 07 C.N. Sant Adria 39.05 37.26 232,00 25M CALELLA 01/05/2022
39. FERNANDEZ MONTERO, Sergi 07 C.N. Caldes 39.10 37.31 231,00 25M CALDES 24/04/2022
40. NAVARRO SALVA, Jan 07 C.N.Igualada 39.35 37.56 - 25M SITGES 30/04/2022
41. ESPIGARES SANTIAGO, Sergio 07 C.N. Cornella 39.86 38.07 218,00 25M CORNELLA 9/4/2022
42. FERNANDEZ VICENTE, Kimetz 07 Fed Andorrana 40.01 38.51 - 25E ANDORRA 30/04/2022
43. BELTRAN CASANELLA, Isaac 07 C.N. Vilafranca 40.11 38.32 214,00 25M SITGES 30/04/2022
44. GARCIA SEVILLA, Ivan 07 C.N. Piera 2012 40.15 38.36 214,00 25M SITGES 30/04/2022
45. LEON ARGEMI, Gabriel 07 C.N. Manresa 41.07 39.28 200,00 25M MANRESA 01/05/2022
46. COROMINAS ESCORSELL, Aleix 07 C.N. Castellet 41.14 39.35 199,00 25M AGORA 01/05/2022
47. TORRES SILVESTRE, Jan 07 C.N. Sallent 42.82 41.03 176,00 25M MANRESA 01/05/2022
48. TORRICO FAJARDO, Adrian 07 C.N. SantBoi 43.66 43.37 166,00 50M MOLINS DE REI 10/04/2022
49. TORRES SILVESTRE, Nil 07 C.N. Sallent 45.90 44.11 143,00 25M MANRESA 01/05/2022
50. DURAN QUINTERO, David 07 C.N. Viladecans 46.03 44.24 142,00 25M HOSPITALET 30/04/2022
16 anys
1. CARNE BARO, Roger 06 C.E. Mediterrani 28.82 27.03 577,00 25M CAN TODA 01/05/2022
2. SANPEDRO GARCIA, Aitor 06 C.N. Salou 30.13 28.34 505,00 25M TORTOSA 30/04/2022
3. NAVALON CARRUESCO, Eric 06 N. Joan Pelegri 30.41 28.62 492,00 25M CAN TODA 01/05/2022
4. CARMONA ISART, Bernat 06 C.N. Vilafranca 30.68 28.89 479,00 25M SITGES 30/04/2022
5. RAMOS ORTEGA, Hector 06 C.N.Rubi 31.10 29.31 460,00 25M MANRESA 01/05/2022
6. GARCIA CANALS, Miguel Angel 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 31.18 30.89 456,00 50M SANT ANDREU 01/05/2022
7. PULIDO GONZALEZ, Iker 06 C.N. Caldes 31.36 29.57 448,00 25M CALDES 24/04/2022
8. MONK ABARCA, Sebastian 06 C.N. Sabadell 31.49 31.20 443,00 50M SANT ANDREU 01/05/2022
9. ROSELLO-FIGUERAS BORRAS, J. 06 C.N. Tortosa 31.57 29.78 439,00 25M TORTOSA 30/04/2022
10. LAZAGA SOLA, Manuel 06 C.E. Mediterrani 31.65 29.86 436,00 25M CAN TODA 01/05/2022
11. MOLINA BERMUDEZ, Pau 06 C.N. Terrassa 31.67 31.38 435,00 50M SANT ANDREU 01/05/2022
12. MARSOL SARRI, Bernat 06 C.N. Cervera 31.69 29.90 434,00 25M CERVERA 30/04/2022
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Sponsor

D

DIAZ MORCILLO, Guillem
BENASSAI DALMAU, Gerard
PAMPOLS ALEGRE, Erik
BOCANEGRA VAREA, David
DURAN SALVADOR, Joan
PIRIZ PENAS, Carlos
TOSQUELLA VILARDOSA, Eudald
KOLCHENKO VASILIEV, Saveliy
RIERA FLORES, Pol

BLANCO CUBERO, David
JUNCO MOLINA, Julen
ALONSO BERNARDEZ, Oriol
ZURERA ALIAS, Daniel
REDONDO SORIA, Iker

MILLET PICCARDO, Mateu
FENTANES BELLIARD, Marco
SOLA RIOS, Ricard

BALCELLS HERNANDEZ, Enric
SISCART MUNTANE, Oleguer
ARMENGOL TRIVES, Jan
FRESNILLO RODRIGUEZ, Raill
PERALES RIOS, Joel

DIAZ VALENCIA, Jeyson
PALAU SANTACANA, Ton
GOMEZ UBEDA, Joel

ESTEVE DOMENECH, Xavi
SEGURA CAMPOS, Alan
GUILLEM ORTIZ, hugo
FORTUNY PARULL, Pol
MONTILLA ALVAREZ, Juan Ignacio
ROMERO GARCIA, Guillem
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C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Calella
C.N. Lleida

C.N. Mataré
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Cervera
C.N. Manresa
C.N. Manresa
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Viladecans
C.N. Igualada
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Granollers
C.N. Badalona
C.N. L"hospitalet
C.N. Esplugues
C.N. Martorell
C.N. Barcelona
C.N. Barcelona
C.E. Agora
Cambrils C.N.
C.N. Tortosa
C.N. Vilafranca
C.N. Esplugues
C.N. Piera 2012
C.N. Cornella
C.N. El Vendrell
Cambrils C.N.
C.N. Rubi

C.N. Prat Llobregat

Temps 50E

31.78
31.81
31.81
31.83
32.00
32.23
32.43
32.69
33.40
33.44
33.45
33.70
33.70
33.88
34.54
34.59
34.76
35.57
35.79
36.50
36.61
36.88
37.07
37.97
38.07
38.98
39.31
40.37
41.35
42.48
49.17

Temps Punts Lliga

29.99
30.02
30.02
30.04
31.71
31.94
30.64
30.90
31.61
33.15
31.66
31.91
33.41
32.09
32.75
32.80
32.97
35.28
34.00
34.71
34.82
35.09
35.28
36.18
36.28
37.19
37.52
38.58
39.56
40.69
47.38

Certificacions

429,00
429,00
429,00
422,00
413,00
405,00
396,00
371,00
370,00
369,00
361,00

25M CAN TODA 01/05/2022
25M CALELLA 01/05/2022

25M CERVERA 30/04/2022

25M MATARO 01/05/2022

50M SANT ANDREU 01/05/2022
50M SANT ANDREU 01/05/2022
25M CERVERA 30/04/2022

25M MANRESA 01/05/2022
25M MANRESA 01/05/2022
50M SANT ANDREU 01/05/2022
25M HOSPITALET 30/04/2022
25M SITGES 30/04/2022

- 50M SANT ANDREU 01/05/2022

355,00
335,00
334,00
329,00
307,00
302,00
284,00
282,00
276,00
271,00
253,00
251,00
233,00
228,00
210,00
196,00
180,00
116,00

25M CALDES 24/04/2022
25M CALELLA 01/05/2022

25M HOSPITALET 30/04/2022
25M CORNELLA 9/4/2022

50M MOLINS DE REI 10/04/2022
25M CAN TODA 01/05/2022
25M CAN TODA 01/05/2022
25M AGORA 01/05/2022

25M TORTOSA 30/04/2022
25M TORTOSA 30/04/2022
25M SITGES 30/04/2022

25M CORNELLA 9/4/2022

25M SITGES 30/04/2022

25M CORNELLA 9/4/2022

25M TORTOSA 30/04/2022
25M TORTOSA 30/04/2022
25M MANRESA 01/05/2022
25M CORNELLA 9/4/2022
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